

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Email Address : xinhuaworkshop1@gmail.com

Reg : 201838521G

Vehicle Number : SLW9227R

Vehicle Model : TOYOTA CHR

Accident Date : 11.09.2022

Original Reg Date : 09.03.2018

Date : 12.09.2022

Chassis : ZYX102085400

TP Ins. CNTP INS

ESTIMATE

1	1	FRONT BUMPER (UPPER) <i>Defend</i>	1,236.70	\$ 1,236.70	✓
2	1	FRONT BUMPER (LOWER) <i>torn</i>	505.20	\$ 505.20	✓
3	1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDE	89.40	\$ 89.40	✓
4	1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>new</i>	76.20	\$ 76.20	+
5	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH <i>new</i>	82.30	\$ 164.60	+
6	2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER <i>new</i>	92.40	\$ 184.80	+
7	1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE GARNIS	439.60	\$ 439.60	✓
8	1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE BASE <i>new</i>	385.30	\$ 385.30	✓
9	1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE SEAL <i>new</i>	56.30	\$ 56.30	+
10	2	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE BRACKE	83.70	\$ 167.40	✓
11	1	GRILLE LOGO C/W INNER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1,673.50	\$ 1,673.50	✓
12	1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER SPONGE <i>Defend</i>	287.10	\$ 287.10	✓
13	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPONGE <i>new</i>	197.50	\$ 197.50	+
14	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>torn</i>	128.50	\$ 128.50	✓
15	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	115.10	\$ 230.20	+
16	2	FRONT BUMPER STAY <i>new</i>	84.10	\$ 168.20	+
17	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	567.40	\$ 567.40	+
18	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRAC	177.10	\$ 177.10	+
19	1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>3rd</i>	390.50	\$ 390.50	+
20	2	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	46.10	\$ 92.20	+
21	2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	239.00	\$ 478.00	+
22	2	FRONT FENDER <i>new</i>	845.60	\$ 1,691.20	+
23	2	FRONT FENDER ARCD GARNISH <i>new</i>	148.50	\$ 297.00	+
24	2	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM <i>new</i>	43.70	\$ 87.40	+
25	1	FRONT BONNET <i>Defend</i>	1,448.60	\$ 1,448.60	✓
26	2	FRONT BONNET RUBBER SEAL <i>new</i>	68.60	\$ 137.20	+
27	1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	472.20	\$ 472.20	+
28	1	FRONT BONNET LOCK <i>Defend</i>	125.70	\$ 125.70	✓
29	1	FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE <i>new</i>	97.30	\$ 97.30	+
30	2	FRONT BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	101.70	\$ 203.40	✓
31	1	FRONT BONNET STAY <i>new</i>	112.10	\$ 112.10	+
32	2	FRONT BONNET STAY CLIP <i>new</i>	18.40	\$ 36.80	+
33	5	FRONT BONNET CAUTION STICKER <i>new</i>	47.60	\$ 238.00	✓
34	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	439.60	\$ 439.60	✓
35	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP CENTRE <i>new</i>	385.20	\$ 385.20	+
36	1	FRONT SUPORT PANEL RH <i>new</i>	305.20	\$ 305.20	+
37	1	FRONT SUPORT PANEL LH <i>new</i>	305.20	\$ 305.20	+

585.
369.

1247.

1226

285

38	2	FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL	new	237.40	\$ 474.80	+
39	1	FRONT BUMPER TOP CENTRE BRACKET	Rest	286.60	\$ 286.60	✓
40	1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	Rest	203.50	\$ 203.50	+
41	1	FRONT AC AIR GUIDE TOP	Rest	194.40	\$ 194.40	✓
42	2	FRONT AC AIR GUIDE SIDE	Rest	73.40	\$ 146.80	+
43	2	HEADLAMP	Cracked	4,396.80	\$8,793.60	✓ 5990
44	2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	new	128.10	\$ 256.20	+
45	1	FRONT MILLIMETER WAVE RADAR	Rest	2,974.27	\$2,974.27	+
46	1	FRONT MILLIMETER WAVE RADAR BRACKET	Rest	65.70	\$ 65.70	+
47	2	HORN	new	80.10	\$ 160.20	+
48	1	ALARM SPEAKER	new	233.70	\$ 233.70	+
49	1	FRONT WIPER WAHER TANK	Rest	287.30	\$ 287.30	+
50	1	FRONT WIPER WAHER TANK NECK	Rest	137.10	\$ 137.10	+
51	1	FRONT ENGINE AIR INTAKE DUCT	Rest	132.00	\$ 132.00	+
52	1	RADIATOR	new	1,841.10	\$1,841.10	+
53	1	AIRCON CONDENSOR	new	1,336.60	\$1,336.60	+
54	1	AIRCON CONDENSOR AMBIENT SENSOR	new	127.40	\$ 127.40	+

12247.40

9185.55

\$ 31,729.07
Less 25% \$ 7,932.27
\$ 23,796.80

Special Nett

1		FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Delcd		\$ 65.00	✓
2		FRONT BUMPER (UPPER) CLIP (SET)	Rest		\$ 80.00	30
3		FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE GARNISH CLIP (SET)	Rest		\$ 80.00	10
4		FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET)	Rest		\$ 80.00	+
5		FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET)	Rest		\$ 80.00	+
6		FRONT FENDER ARCD GARNISH CLIP (SET)	Rest		\$ 80.00	+
7		FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET)	Rest		\$ 50.00	20
8		FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	Rest		\$ 120.00	+
9		AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET)	Rest		\$ 50.00	+
10		COOLANT	Rest		\$ 60.00	1
						60

Labour charge

TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS		1,400.00	700
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA		1,400.00	500
TUFF COAT		100.00	30
WIRING, BULB CHECKING		100.00	30
REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT BUMPER SENSOR		80.00	50
REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM		80.00	8

REMOVE AND RESET MILLIMETER WAVE RADAR (MEASURING)		850.00	450
REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL GAS		180.00	x
REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST		80.00	x
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.		300.00	x

1760

Total \$ 29,111.80

GST 7% \$ 2,037.83

Grand Total \$ 31,149.63

Adrian G
h/s 15/09/22

05 hrs

total: 11005.55

4/s: 8.8k.

8.8k

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: